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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Damen  (6)  2.4 km  5 Hm   11 P
 1(70)  2(71)  3(72)  4(73)  5(74)  6(76)  7(87)  8(88)  9(61)  10(77)  11(75)  Z

 1  Liebl Gertrud  20:18  1:17  2:40  4:08  5:18  8:32  10:46  11:51  14:25  16:04  17:14  18:50  20:18
 TV Osterhofen  1:17  1:23  1:28  1:10  3:14  2:14  1:05  2:34  1:39  1:10  1:36  1:28

 2  Schultze Andrea  24:33  1:39  3:47  5:26  7:10  10:34  13:22  15:11  17:56  19:48  21:12  23:02  24:33
 OLV Landshut  1:39  2:08  1:39  1:44  3:24  2:48  1:49  2:45  1:52  1:24  1:50  1:31

 3  Engel Lena  27:48  1:47  3:40  5:42  7:28  11:06  15:03  16:39  20:10  22:23  23:55  26:26  27:48
 OLV Landshut  1:47  1:53  2:02  1:46  3:38  3:57  1:36  3:31  2:13  1:32  2:31  1:22

 4  Ropertz Jana  28:21  1:25  3:15  4:49  6:40  10:49  13:53  16:21  19:22  21:21  24:51  26:41  28:21
 OLV Landshut  1:25  1:50  1:34  1:51  4:09  3:04  2:28  3:01  1:59  3:30  1:50  1:40

 5  Schöps Anna  29:33  1:43  3:38  5:27  6:58  10:52  16:18  17:56  20:34  22:16  23:54  28:15  29:33
 OLV Landshut  1:43  1:55  1:49  1:31  3:54  5:26  1:38  2:38  1:42  1:38  4:21  1:18

 Kolehmainen Anne  Aufg  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 TSV Grünwald

 Herren  (9)  2.3 km  5 Hm   14 P
 1(78)  2(79)  3(80)  4(62)  5(63)  6(64)  7(62)  8(65)  9(88)  10(67)  11(62)  12(81)

 13(83)  14(85)  Z

 1  Körner Ralph  15:32  1:14  2:33  4:34  5:13  5:48  6:21  7:12  7:37  8:21  9:13  9:57  12:36
 OLV Landshut  1:14  1:19  2:01  0:39  0:35  0:33  0:51  0:25  0:44  0:52  0:44  2:39

 13:49  14:47  15:32
 1:13  0:58  0:45

 2  Kolehmainen Valtteri  17:32  1:33  3:01  5:21  6:05  6:42  7:33  8:15  8:39  9:30  10:29  11:03  14:06
 TSV Grünwald  1:33  1:28  2:20  0:44  0:37  0:51  0:42  0:24  0:51  0:59  0:34  3:03

 15:15  16:44  17:32
 1:09  1:29  0:48

 3  Lexen Dieter  20:14  1:33  3:16  5:51  7:25  8:13  9:00  9:45  10:13  11:10  12:18  12:56  16:57
 OLG Regensburg  1:33  1:43  2:35  1:34  0:48  0:47  0:45  0:28  0:57  1:08  0:38  4:01

 18:24  19:25  20:14
 1:27  1:01  0:49

 4  Schöps Thomas  21:43  1:38  3:24  6:02  6:47  8:46  9:29  10:18  10:43  11:36  12:50  13:37  17:39
 OLV Landshut  1:38  1:46  2:38  0:45  1:59  0:43  0:49  0:25  0:53  1:14  0:47  4:02

 18:57  20:49  21:43
 1:18  1:52  0:54

 5  Seefeld Karl-Heinz  23:55  1:58  5:02  7:47  8:55  9:56  10:50  11:53  12:25  13:38  15:13  16:07  20:01
 OLV Uslar  1:58  3:04  2:45  1:08  1:01  0:54  1:03  0:32  1:13  1:35  0:54  3:54

 21:36  22:45  23:55
 1:35  1:09  1:10

 6  Körner Walter  25:40  2:22  4:59  7:51  9:53  10:55  11:51  12:49  13:22  15:11  16:28  17:29  22:18
 OLV Landshut  2:22  2:37  2:52  2:02  1:02  0:56  0:58  0:33  1:49  1:17  1:01  4:49

 23:51  24:47  25:40
 1:33  0:56  0:53

 7  Liebl Siegfried  27:09  2:44  5:00  7:52  9:03  9:59  10:41  11:58  12:38  13:54  15:26  16:28  20:39
 TV Osterhofen  2:44  2:16  2:52  1:11  0:56  0:42  1:17  0:40  1:16  1:32  1:02  4:11

 22:12  25:50  27:09
 1:33  3:38  1:19

 Werthmann Arndt  Fehlst  1:53  4:20  7:01  8:23  18:10  19:26  26:09  26:38  28:03  29:32  30:47  35:50
 OLV Landshut  1:53  2:27  2:41  1:22  9:47  1:16  6:43  0:29  1:25  1:29  1:15  5:03

 37:31  -----  41:55  22:26  40:49
 1:41  4:24  *65  *71

 Werthmann Gerhard  Fehlst  4:49  6:14  8:50  9:48  11:30  12:12  27:57  -----  -----  -----  -----  32:30
 OLV Landshut  4:49  1:25  2:36  0:58  1:42  0:42  15:45  4:33

 34:36  36:39  37:57  13:29  14:46  16:46  26:57
 2:06  2:03  1:18  *80  *88  *67  *67


